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Francuska Park VI Katowice 10 046    182 180 II kw. 2023

Zakątek Dąbie Kraków 6 017    121 121 II kw. 2023

Bursztynowa Zatoka I Gdańsk 8 094    152 152 II kw. 2023

ATAL City Square II Wrocław 6 620    117 108 II kw. 2023

Osiedle Poematu Warszawa 10 011    164 162 II kw. 2023

Zacisze Marcelin Ia Poznań 10 677    212 205 II kw. 2023

Nowe Miasto Jagodno V Wrocław 11 337    199 199 III kw. 2023

Przystań Jasień Gdańsk 9 552    154 151 III kw. 2023

Nowe Miasto Polesie III a Łódź 10 967    180 159 III kw. 2023

Zakątek Harmonia Warszawa 3 185    60 53 III kw. 2023

Zacisze Marcelin Ib Poznań 11 779    219 204 III kw. 2023

Przystań Letnica III Gdańsk 19 440    323 317 III kw. 2023

Francuska Park VII Katowice 17 991    323 297 IV kw. 2023

Nowe Miasto Różanka Młynarska Wrocław 10 846    194 190 IV kw. 2023

ATAL Aura Łódź 8 906    156 150 IV kw. 2023



Nowy Targówek V Warszawa 4 477    73 73 I kw. 2024

Strefa Cegielnia Kraków 7 482    144 134 I kw. 2024

ATAL City Square III Wrocław 15 534    256 179 II kw. 2024

Apartamenty Ostródzka II Warszawa 3 863    70 68 II kw. 2024

Nowe Miasto Polesie IIIb Łódź 11 569    204 138 II kw. 2024

Żródlana 31 Residence Łódź 7 783    141 42 II kw. 2024

Nowe Miasto Jagodno Enklawa Wrocław
10 989    

80 40 II kw. 2024

Zacisze Marcelin II Poznań 
17 200    

333 280 III kw. 2024

ATAL Sky + Katowice 20 545    325 204 III kw. 2024

Bursztynowa Zatoka II Gdańsk 17 859    329 285 III kw. 2024

Skwer Harmonia Kraków 8 763    152 121 III kw. 2024

Panorama Reden Katowice 4 111    88 17 III kw. 2024



ATAL City Square IV Wrocław 15 403    326 210 I kw. 2025

Nowe Miasto Polesie IV a Łódź 12 051    211 55 II kw. 2025

Ogrody Andersa Katowice 6 175    114 32 II kw. 2025

Aleja Pokoju V aparthotel Kraków 6 139    148 0 III kw. 2025

Naramowice Odnova Poznań 32 315    512 45 III kw. 2025

Osiedle Poematu II Warszawa 7 920    144 18 III kw. 2025

Strefa Cegielnia II Kraków 7 675    134 23 III kw. 2025

ATAL Strachowicka I Wrocław 6 332    105 72 III kw. 2025

ATAL Aura II Łódź 11 676    205 9 III kw. 2025

ATAL Apollina Gdańsk 3 020    60 0 III kw. 2025

ATAL Olimpijska bud. A, B Katowice 32 769    507 154 III kw. 2025

Na Opoczyńskiej Wrocław 4 949    90 0 III kw. 2025

Zakątek Harmonia II Warszawa 5 671    95 57 IV kw. 2025

Niebieski Bursztyn Gdańsk 11 142    188 18 IV kw. 2025

Ogrody Andersa II Katowice 13 006    223 0 IV kw. 2025



15 126 111    2 315    

5 75 487    1 349    

6 55 177    1 008    

8 176 332    3 147    

5 107 745    1 937    

8 128 951    2 334    

8 133 921    2 384    

55* 803 724 14 474
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100% 100%

    komandytariusz    komplementariusz    jednostka stowarzyszona

100% 49%

ATAL Construction Sp. z o.o.
Apartamenty 

Ostródzka Sp. z o.o.

ATAL Development GmbH Niemcy

ATAL S.A.

Atal Construction Sp. z o.o. Sp. K.
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Naramowice Odnova Poznań 512 I kw. 2023

Ogrody Andersa Katowice 114 I kw. 2023

ATAL Starachowicka Wrocław 105 I kw. 2023

ATAL Sky+ II - bud. A Katowice 358 III kw. 2023

ATAL Sky+ II - bud. B Katowice 151 III kw. 2023

Strefa Cegielnia II Kraków 134 III kw. 2023

ATAL Aura II Łódź 205 IV kw. 2023

Osiedle Poematu II Warszawa 143 IV kw. 2023

ATAL Sky+ II - bud. C Katowice 255 IV kw. 2023

Idea Swarzędz Poznań 128 IV kw. 2023

Agrody Gayera I Łódź 125 IV kw. 2023

Na Opoczyńskiej Wrocław 90 IV kw. 2023

Ogrody Andersa II Katowice 223 IV kw. 2023

Przewóz 42 Kraków 126 IV kw. 2023

ATAL Apollina Gdańsk 60 IV kw. 2023

Osiedle Przyjemne I Gdańsk 36 IV kw. 2023



Zakątek Dąbie Kraków 121 I kw. 2023

Osiedle Poematu Warszawa 164 I kw. 2023

Bursztynowa Zatoka Gdańsk 152 I kw. 2023

Francuska Park VI Katowice 182 I kw. 2023

Przystań Jasień Gdańsk 154 II kw. 2023

Nowe Miasto Polesie IIIa Łódź 180 II kw. 2023

Nowe Miasto Jagodno V Wrocław 199 II kw. 2023

Zacisze Marcelin Ia Poznań 212 II kw. 2023

Zakątek Harmonia Warszawa 60 II kw. 2023

Nowe Miasto Róźanka Młynarska Wrocław 194 II kw. 2023

Przystań Letnica III Gdańsk 323 III kw. 2023

Zacisze Marcelin Ib Poznań 219 III kw. 2023

Francuska Park VII Katowice 323 III kw. 2023

ATAL Aura Łódź 156 III kw. 2023

ATAL City Square III Wrocław 256 IV kw. 2023

Nowy Targówek V Warszawa 73 IV kw. 2023
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